
Wood Park  

SUPPLY LIST  
KINDERGARTEN 

3 - Crayola Crayons, Tuck Box, 8/Box 
1 - Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Fine Tip, 8/Set 
2 - Dixon Pencils, #2, Oriole, Sharpened, Latex Free, Dz. 
2 - CLI Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow 
8 - Elmer's Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .77 oz. 
1 - Elmer's Glue, School, Elmer's Washable, 4 oz., White 
1 - Fiskars Scissors, 'For Kids', 5", Blunt Tip, Latex Free, Asst. 
1 - C-Line Folders, Poly, 2 Pocket, 2Pk, Be/Rd 
1 - SchoolKidz Binder, 3 Ring, Economy, 1", Asst. 
1 - Mead Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black 
1 - School Smart Pencil Box, Plastic, 8.25" x 5.25" x 2", Asst. 
3 - Expo 2 Marker, Dry Erase, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, Black 

 

FIRST GRADE  

1 - Pacon Handwriting Spiral, 1/2", White, Red BL, SW, 100 Ct. 
1 - SchoolKidz Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black 
3 - Dixon Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz. 
1 - Crayola Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set 
2 - Crayola Crayons, Tuck Box, 24/Box 
2 - Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set 
1 - CLI Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow 
1 - Fiskars Scissors, 'For Kids', 5", Blunt Tip, Latex Free, Asst. 
1 - School Smart Pencil Box, Stretch, 13-3/8" x 5.5" x 2.5", Asst. 
5 - Elmer's Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .77 oz. 
1 - School Smart Folder, 2 Pocket, w/Prong, 11 Pt., Red 
1 - School Smart Folder, 2 Pocket, w/Prong, 11 Pt., Yellow 
1 - C-Line Folders, Poly, 2 Pocket, 2Pk, Be/Rd 
1 - C-Line Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, Yellow 
1 - Expo 2 Markers, Dry Erase, Chisel, Low Odor, Asst 4/Pk 
3 - SchoolKidz Index Cards, 3" x 5", Ruled, 100/Pk, White 
1 - SchoolKidz Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Lined, Asst., 70 Sht/Pd 

 

SECOND GRADE  

5 - Mead Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black 
1 - Crayola Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set 
1 - Crayola Crayons, Tuck Box, 24/Box 
1 - Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Fine Tip, 8/Set 
6 - Expo 2 Marker, Dry Erase, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, Black 
9 - Elmer's Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz. 
1 - Fiskars Scissors, 'For Kids', 5", Blunt Tip, Latex Free, Asst. 
1 - C-Line Folders, Poly, 2 Pocket, 6Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pu/Blk 
1 - C-Line Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, Orange 
1 - C-Line Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, 3 Hole, White 
2 - CLI Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow 
3 - Dixon Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz. 
6 - CLI Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free 
1 - School Smart Pencil Box, Stretch, 13-3/8" x 5.5" x 2.5", Asst. 
 


